1.00 2  652.5074260XXL  725.0043  72.50MENS T-SHIRT  GROW YP 827  725.00

1.00 3  159.0083480A  159.0043  0.00SOCKS  JOCKY 7005/36/59/7114  159.00

1.30 4  910.0075591MTR  700.0043  0.00SHUTTING  MINIMAX  1,000.00

1.70 5  850.00828182  500.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  BELGIUM  700.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.00

3287.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY-SEVEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

152.00  3287.00Total  4169.00